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Serbia Grand Prix 2010
Novi sad, 29. - 31.10.2010

Event 3 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
29-10-2010 - 10:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts RT

1. HOHL, Martin 83 Schwimm-Klub Bern 4:02.93 721 +0.85A
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:30.61 31.24 250m: 2:32.23 30.50 350m: 3:33.39 30.34

100m: 59.37 30.86 200m: 2:01.73 31.12 300m: 3:03.05 30.82 400m: 4:02.93 29.54

2. SORAK, Stefan 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 4:03.56 716 +0.86A
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:27.79 30.56 250m: 2:29.21 30.86 350m: 3:32.29 31.78

100m: 57.23 29.75 200m: 1:58.35 30.56 300m: 3:00.51 31.30 400m: 4:03.56 31.27

3. PETRIC, Jan Karel 91 PK Triglav Kranj 4:07.24 684 +0.93A
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:29.61 30.79 250m: 2:33.11 31.96 350m: 3:36.07 31.75

100m: 58.82 30.43 200m: 2:01.15 31.54 300m: 3:04.32 31.21 400m: 4:07.24 31.17

4. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:09.84 663 +0.87A
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:31.61 31.89 250m: 2:36.11 32.54 350m: 3:39.13 31.17

100m: 59.72 30.97 200m: 2:03.57 31.96 300m: 3:07.96 31.85 400m: 4:09.84 30.71

5. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:10.52 658 +0.76A
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:32.21 31.81 250m: 2:36.84 32.16 350m: 3:40.34 31.45

100m: 1:00.40 31.61 200m: 2:04.68 32.47 300m: 3:08.89 32.05 400m: 4:10.52 30.18

6. CUDEN, Anze 91 PK Triglav Kranj 4:12.51 642 +0.79A
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:32.09 31.61 250m: 2:35.68 31.83 350m: 3:40.61 32.45

100m: 1:00.48 31.19 200m: 2:03.85 31.76 300m: 3:08.16 32.48 400m: 4:12.51 31.90

7. SLABE, Stas 93 PK Fuzinar 4:13.82 632 +0.88A
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:33.78 31.94 250m: 2:38.27 32.26 350m: 3:42.36 32.15

100m: 1:01.84 32.10 200m: 2:06.01 32.23 300m: 3:10.21 31.94 400m: 4:13.82 31.46

8. SAGMEISTER, Rok 92 PK Fuzinar 4:15.89 617 +0.89A
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:30.67 31.82 250m: 2:36.48 33.03 350m: 3:42.91 33.10

100m: 58.85 30.62 200m: 2:03.45 32.78 300m: 3:09.81 33.33 400m: 4:15.89 32.98

9. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:16.11 615 +0.75B
50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:32.87 33.13 250m: 2:39.05 33.03 350m: 3:44.65 32.51

100m: 59.74 31.59 200m: 2:06.02 33.15 300m: 3:12.14 33.09 400m: 4:16.11 31.46

10. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Beograski plivacki klub 4:19.23 593 +0.83B
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:32.55 31.62 250m: 2:37.80 32.80 350m: 3:45.87 34.27

100m: 1:00.93 31.45 200m: 2:05.00 32.45 300m: 3:11.60 33.80 400m: 4:19.23 33.36

11. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:21.37 579 +0.89B
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:36.19 32.88 250m: 2:42.39 33.15 350m: 3:48.79 33.20

100m: 1:03.31 32.37 200m: 2:09.24 33.05 300m: 3:15.59 33.20 400m: 4:21.37 32.58

12. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:21.58 578 +0.75B
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:35.57 33.72 250m: 2:41.92 32.79 350m: 3:49.18 33.34

100m: 1:01.85 32.44 200m: 2:09.13 33.56 300m: 3:15.84 33.92 400m: 4:21.58 32.40

13. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:24.40 559 +0.74B
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:33.97 33.09 250m: 2:42.32 34.35 350m: 3:51.19 34.45

100m: 1:00.88 31.79 200m: 2:07.97 34.00 300m: 3:16.74 34.42 400m: 4:24.40 33.21

14. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 94 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 4:24.46 559 +0.97B
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.30 33.85 250m: 2:45.11 33.88 350m: 3:52.58 33.47

100m: 1:03.45 33.31 200m: 2:11.23 33.93 300m: 3:19.11 34.00 400m: 4:24.46 31.88

15. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:25.04 555 +0.83B
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.98 33.64 250m: 2:46.05 34.38 350m: 3:52.51 32.82

100m: 1:04.34 33.81 200m: 2:11.67 33.69 300m: 3:19.69 33.64 400m: 4:25.04 32.53
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Serbia Grand Prix 2010
Novi sad, 29. - 31.10.2010

Event 3, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

16. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:26.73 545 +0.72B
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.67 34.34 250m: 2:45.42 33.44 350m: 3:53.64 34.22

100m: 1:03.33 33.30 200m: 2:11.98 34.31 300m: 3:19.42 34.00 400m: 4:26.73 33.09

17. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 4:26.83 544 +0.90R
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.24 34.07 250m: 2:45.35 34.23 350m: 3:54.21 34.66

100m: 1:03.17 33.20 200m: 2:11.12 33.88 300m: 3:19.55 34.20 400m: 4:26.83 32.62

18. KOREN, Matija 94 PK Fuzinar 4:27.87 538 +0.88R
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:38.05 34.02 250m: 2:46.04 34.33 350m: 3:54.15 34.19

100m: 1:04.03 33.72 200m: 2:11.71 33.66 300m: 3:19.96 33.92 400m: 4:27.87 33.72

19. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:28.47 534 +0.81
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:37.12 34.11 250m: 2:46.73 34.48 350m: 3:55.48 34.06

100m: 1:03.01 33.08 200m: 2:12.25 35.13 300m: 3:21.42 34.69 400m: 4:28.47 32.99

20. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:30.23 524 +0.83
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:37.26 33.77 250m: 2:45.89 34.31 350m: 3:56.60 35.38

100m: 1:03.49 33.40 200m: 2:11.58 34.32 300m: 3:21.22 35.33 400m: 4:30.23 33.63

21. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:31.55 516 +0.86
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:38.25 34.62 250m: 2:47.85 34.87 350m: 3:57.64 34.70

100m: 1:03.63 33.53 200m: 2:12.98 34.73 300m: 3:22.94 35.09 400m: 4:31.55 33.91

22. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:32.19 513 +0.78
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.75 33.82 250m: 2:46.88 34.69 350m: 3:57.71 35.29

100m: 1:03.93 33.40 200m: 2:12.19 34.44 300m: 3:22.42 35.54 400m: 4:32.19 34.48

23. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:33.29 507 +1.01
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:36.37 34.46 250m: 2:47.61 35.66 350m: 3:58.82 35.59

100m: 1:01.91 32.92 200m: 2:11.95 35.58 300m: 3:23.23 35.62 400m: 4:33.29 34.47

24. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:37.70 483 +0.81
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:40.22 35.02 250m: 2:51.80 35.73 350m: 4:03.44 35.77

100m: 1:05.20 34.68 200m: 2:16.07 35.85 300m: 3:27.67 35.87 400m: 4:37.70 34.26

25. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:39.16 475 +0.61
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:39.64 35.10 250m: 2:50.18 35.11 350m: 4:02.68 36.58

100m: 1:04.54 33.66 200m: 2:15.07 35.43 300m: 3:26.10 35.92 400m: 4:39.16 36.48

26. PSENICNIK, Ziga 94 PK Fuzinar 4:39.19 475 +0.78
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:39.83 35.45 250m: 2:51.88 36.31 350m: 4:04.45 36.29

100m: 1:04.38 33.94 200m: 2:15.57 35.74 300m: 3:28.16 36.28 400m: 4:39.19 34.74

27. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 4:39.23 475 +0.91
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:39.40 34.60 250m: 2:50.63 35.74 350m: 4:03.65 36.76

100m: 1:04.80 33.50 200m: 2:14.89 35.49 300m: 3:26.89 36.26 400m: 4:39.23 35.58

28. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 4:40.22 470 +0.98
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.13 34.73 250m: 2:49.49 35.92 350m: 4:03.36 37.29

100m: 1:03.40 33.22 200m: 2:13.57 35.44 300m: 3:26.07 36.58 400m: 4:40.22 36.86

29. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:41.19 465 +0.85
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:43.22 36.20 250m: 2:55.46 35.80 350m: 4:07.50 36.14

100m: 1:07.02 35.10 200m: 2:19.66 36.44 300m: 3:31.36 35.90 400m: 4:41.19 33.69

30. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:41.45 464 +0.80
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:44.38 36.31 250m: 2:56.30 35.67 350m: 4:08.35 35.92

100m: 1:08.07 35.54 200m: 2:20.63 36.25 300m: 3:32.43 36.13 400m: 4:41.45 33.10

31. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:44.06 451 +0.91
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:42.83 36.59 250m: 2:56.43 36.96 350m: 4:10.23 36.82

100m: 1:06.24 35.44 200m: 2:19.47 36.64 300m: 3:33.41 36.98 400m: 4:44.06 33.83



Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 8276 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 29-10-2010 17:25 - Page 3

Serbia Grand Prix 2010
Novi sad, 29. - 31.10.2010

Event 3, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

32. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:45.36 445 +0.87
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:41.91 35.81 250m: 2:55.31 36.58 350m: 4:08.76 36.78

100m: 1:06.10 34.42 200m: 2:18.73 36.82 300m: 3:31.98 36.67 400m: 4:45.36 36.60

33. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:45.88 443 +0.79
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:40.89 34.92 250m: 2:53.91 36.94 350m: 4:09.80 37.50

100m: 1:05.97 34.26 200m: 2:16.97 36.08 300m: 3:32.30 38.39 400m: 4:45.88 36.08

34. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:48.00 433 +0.73
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:38.65 34.97 250m: 2:51.46 36.86 350m: 4:09.21 39.17

100m: 1:03.68 33.55 200m: 2:14.60 35.95 300m: 3:30.04 38.58 400m: 4:48.00 38.79

35. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:51.14 419 +0.94
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:46.86 37.51 250m: 3:01.56 37.05 350m: 4:15.79 36.97

100m: 1:09.35 36.59 200m: 2:24.51 37.65 300m: 3:38.82 37.26 400m: 4:51.14 35.35

36. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:52.63 413 +0.62
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:46.23 37.50 250m: 3:01.63 37.83 350m: 4:17.44 37.48

100m: 1:08.73 36.16 200m: 2:23.80 37.57 300m: 3:39.96 38.33 400m: 4:52.63 35.19

37. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:53.55 409
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:47.59 37.67 250m: 3:03.21 37.83 350m: 4:17.23 36.89

100m: 1:09.92 37.08 200m: 2:25.38 37.79 300m: 3:40.34 37.13 400m: 4:53.55 36.32

38. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:54.14 406
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:45.08 38.28 250m: 3:01.10 37.82 350m: 4:16.86 37.82

100m: 1:06.80 35.10 200m: 2:23.28 38.20 300m: 3:39.04 37.94 400m: 4:54.14 37.28

39. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:56.65 396 +0.79
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:47.90 38.07 250m: 3:05.45 38.69 350m: 4:20.91 37.64

100m: 1:09.83 36.54 200m: 2:26.76 38.86 300m: 3:43.27 37.82 400m: 4:56.65 35.74

40. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:56.87 395
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:47.82 37.78 250m: 3:03.61 37.75 350m: 4:19.87 37.75

100m: 1:10.04 36.98 200m: 2:25.86 38.04 300m: 3:42.12 38.51 400m: 4:56.87 37.00

41. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:02.58 373 +0.93
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:45.60 38.71 250m: 3:04.53 39.57 350m: 4:24.64 40.30

100m: 1:06.89 36.12 200m: 2:24.96 39.36 300m: 3:44.34 39.81 400m: 5:02.58 37.94

42. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk " Swim Star "  Becej 5:08.55 352 +0.77
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:53.77 40.10 250m: 3:11.61 39.11 350m: 4:30.49 39.23

100m: 1:13.67 39.52 200m: 2:32.50 38.73 300m: 3:51.26 39.65 400m: 5:08.55 38.06

43. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:09.16 350 +0.93
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:50.97 39.56 250m: 3:12.88 41.30 350m: 4:34.14 40.06

100m: 1:11.41 38.20 200m: 2:31.58 40.61 300m: 3:54.08 41.20 400m: 5:09.16 35.02

44. GRUJIC, Stevan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:46.53 248 +0.73
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 2:01.77 44.89 250m: 3:33.57 45.59 350m: 5:05.78 45.94

100m: 1:16.88 41.95 200m: 2:47.98 46.21 300m: 4:19.84 46.27 400m: 5:46.53 40.75

DSQ RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 Beograski plivacki klub 4:57.88 +0.58
SW 4.4

50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:33.45 33.22 250m: 2:41.78 34.57 350m:
100m: 1:00.23 32.13 200m: 2:07.21 33.76 300m: 3:16.20 34.42 400m: 4:57.88


